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MX SERIES – SPONSORED BY STONEROX 
Sunday, April 21 Round #1  Motopark 

Monday, May 20 Round #2 Club Track 

Saturday, June 15 Round #4  Walton Raceway 

Sunday, June 16 Round #5  Walton Raceway 

Sunday, July 14 Round #6   Swiona 

Saturday, August 24 Round #7 Motopark 

Sunday, August 25 Round #8 Motopark 

Sunday, September 8 Round #3 ** Rain Date ** Club Track 

Sunday, September 29 Round #9 Gully Mor 

Sunday, October 6 Round #10 Club Track 

 OFF ROAD SERIES – SPONSORED BY GP Bikes 
Saturday, July 20 Round #2 – Track & Trail Off Road            Club Track 

Sunday, July 21 Round #3 – Hare Scramble    Club Track 

Sunday, September 15 Round #4 – Hare Scramble Whelan’s Farm   Club Track 

Sunday, October 20th Round #1 – Bill Braden Memorial 1 Hour ** Rain Date** Club Track 

OTHER EVENTS 
Sunday, August 11 Peter Venczel Memorial Vet Day  ** Cancelled** Club Track 

Saturday, October 12 Jim Kelly Memorial 6 Hour   Club Track 
  

Saturday, April 20  2023 Season Awards Banquet 

May 1 – May 6 Dozer Days – Club Track Closure  

Sunday, May 19 Fun Day / Swap Meet / Pit Bike Challenge – Club 

2024 EVENT SCHEDULE

https://www.stonerox.com/
https://www.motoparkracing.com/
https://waltonraceway.ca/
https://waltonraceway.ca/
https://swionamxpark.com/
https://www.motoparkracing.com/
https://www.motoparkracing.com/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100054436481498
https://www.gpbikes.com/

